RE60/70 Braunschweig - Hannover - Lohne - Rheine | Bielefeld

Zug] RE70] RE70] REGOFSNE RE70 s RE60 s RE7OFEA:M RE70] RE70
05836| 95848| 95786 RALEL) 95838 kL] 95788 90 95790| 95792
Montag, 26.08.2024 X X X X X
Dienstag, 27.08.2024 X X X X X
Mittwoch, 28.08.2024
Braunschweig Hbf 19:201 49:54 20:20 2120 0 22:20 : 00:20
Vechelde 19:29| 20:04| 20:29 21:29 ; 22:29 : 00:29
19:30] 20:05] 20:30 21:30 / 22:30 : 00:30
Peine 19:36| 20:14| 20:37 21:35 o 22:36 : 00:37
19:38] 20:15] 20:38 09 21:38 22:38 09 23:38 00:39
Vahrum 19:41| 20:18|  20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:43
19:42| 2049 2042 2142 22:42 23:42 00:44
Hamelerwald 19:45| 20:22| 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:48 00:48
19:46] 2022 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:47 00:49
Lehrte 19:54| 20:31| 20:54 ; 21:54 22:54 4 23:54 00:56
19:55| 20:24] 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:57
Hannover Hbf 20:05| 20:44| 21:.05 22:05 23:05 00:04 01:07
20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
Wunstorf 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21
20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22
RE60/70 Rheine | Bielefeld - Lohne - Hannover - Braunschweig
Zug RE60] RE7OSAENY RE70 a0 REGOSA:IE RE70 a:0d RE70[ RE70
05787| 95843 ALkl 95837 71837 ICRILE] 70793 LR aNek] 95793| 95769
Montag, 26.08.2024 X X X X X
Dienstag, 27.08.2024 X X X X X X X X
Mittwoch, 28.08.2024 X X X
20:38 21:35 22:34 23:35
Wunstorf 20:39 21:36 22:35 23:36
20:52 21:50 22:50 23:50
Hannover Hbf 20:55 21:55 22:55 00-14]  01:14
Lehrte 21:06 22:05 N 23:05 N 0023 01:23
21:07 22:06 Wl 23:06 0:04 I D
. 21:13 S 23:12 0 00:30| 01:30
Hamelerwald 21:14 22:43 2313 0 0034 01:31
) 21:18 Sl 23:17 0 00:34| 01:34
Vehrum 21:19 22:18 2318 0 00-35]  01:35
Peine 21:22 22:21 ]  23:22 o] 00:38| 01:38
21:23 2223 23:23 [0 0040 01:40
21:30 22:30 23:30 [IO)0 00:47| 01:48
Vechelde 21:30 22:31 23:30 [OLE 00-48]  01:49
Braunschweig Hbf 21:40 22:40 23:40 00 00:59| 01:59
Umstieg
Zugausfall
Ersatzverkehr

Ersatzhaltestellen SEV Bus
Hannover

Lehrte

Hamelerwald

Vo6hrum

Peine

Vechelde

Braunschweig



https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2545.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/3620.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2524.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6440.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/4885.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6397.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/835.pdf

	Braunschweig - RheineBielefeld

